 304 or 316L stainless steel construction for corrosion resistance
& durability
 Spring shoulder sealing plates assembly provide a solid fit
into the cartridge core to ensure a positive cartridge sealing
 Swing V-clamp for quick easy cartridge to reduce downtime
 Knife edge seal at both cartridge ends to eliminate by-pass
 Adapters for cartridge with cup & post and 222 or 226 optional
 Mounting tabs, legs & custom fittings available by special order

applications.
Housing Components and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Reading from left to right, select which specification you require and fill in the box with the code for that
option.According to the result, we can provide optimal products to you.
HDM
Cartride
Length
L1 = 10"
L2 = 20"
L3 = 30"
L4 = 40"
NO. of
Columns
W3 = 3 Round
W5 = 5 Round
W7 = 7 Round
Connection
Type
2 = 2" FNPT
Model A B C D E F In/Out Drain
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)